For more information visit www.amsystems.co.uk and www.dew-point.com
To pre-condition pressurised gas samples for portable dewpoint hygrometers
Features
• Rugged 304 stainless steel chassis and all
wetted parts in 316 stainless steel
• Simple instrument docking arrangement
• Swagelok® quick connect option
• Integrated sample flow indicator

NEEDLE VALVE (145psi max) V
PSS - [X] - [X] - [X] - [X]
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Sample system with Pressure Regulator
[R], Filter Unit [F], Quick Connector [Q]
and 2m Braided Sample Hose with Female
Quick Connector [H].
Order Part Number: PSS - R - F - Q - H
NOTE: PSS comprises the system
chassis, two bulkhead connectors and
piping for connection to the instrument,
flow indicator and connecting piping to
the instrument outlet bulkhead. An
anti-static carrying case is included.
How to Order
FILTER UNIT F
NO FILTER C
MALE QUICK CONNECTOR Q
TUBE FITTING T
2m BRAIDED HOSE WITH FEMALE
QUICK CONNECTOR H
FEMALE QUICK CONNECTOR ONLY Q
NO CONNECTOR N
3 OF 3
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registration No. GB 607 2075 63
WEEE Producer Registration No.  WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2008
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford,
West Yorkshire, BD8 8ES. UK.
2524 PSS 201217-Iss1
Authorized Distributor Information
Product specification may be subject to change.
Note: The Model SADPmini/2 range of dewpoint meters are ideal for most industrial gases, but are not
suitable for use in the presence of Ammonia (NH3), Chlorine (CI2), Hydrogen Chloride (HCI), Hydrogen Fluoride
(HF), Nitric Oxide (NO2) and its hydrolysed form, Nitric Acid (HNO3). Sulphur Dioxide (SO2) can be monitored
if the moisture content is low, less than 100ppm(v).
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733100
Fax +44 (0) 1274 733200
Email info@amsystems.co.uk
Website www.amsystems.co.uk
Distributed
throughout
USA / Canada by:
Tel: New Jersey 201-768-7200
or 866-628-8457  Toll Free